AUDIO VIDEO

BACK UP CAMERA SOLUTIONS

Stick mount IR camera

Flush mount camera
License Plate Frame Camera

Product Unit Cost

Rear view mirror screen

T Y=

External screen

Installation cost (in most
vehicles)

Vehicle specific cameras

License Plate Frame Camera
Stick mount IR camera
Flush mount camera

Vehicle specific cameras
Rear View mirror screen

External screen

$249*
$109*
$89*
$400**
$299
$199

* Costs listed are starting cost, more expensive models are available
**Average cost of vehicle specific cameras, some vehicles are more

elaborate, please call for exact pricing for your vehicle

$150
$150
$150
$150

$75

$75



