

## BACK UP CAMERA SOLUTIONS

Stick mount IR camera

Rear view mirror screen





З́,





Flush mount camera



Product	Unit Cost	Installation cost (in most vehicles)
License Plate Frame Camera	\$249*	\$150
Stick mount IR camera	\$109*	\$150
Flush mount camera	\$89*	\$150
Vehicle specific cameras	\$400**	\$150
Rear View mirror screen	\$299	\$75
External screen	\$199	\$75

\* Costs listed are starting cost, more expensive models are available \*\*Average cost of vehicle specific cameras, some vehicles are more elaborate, please call for exact pricing for your vehicle

License Plate Frame Camera

Vehicle specific cameras